KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BG-4

702 KAR 4:160 : GONTRACT CLOSEQUT FORM
Dot - District Facllity  School

Name: Bootie Coytity — Codae: 035  Name: Cooper High School Code; ms
BG# 7018 ProjectName: Track Rofurblshment R

Contragtor; CurrentSports, LLe - Bid Package: i REHProject# 129-816-8

. A, Project Construction: Cost:

1. Origlnal Contract Amount '$ 88,700

2. Net Tatal of Changs Orders to Contract bo

3. Otiginal Purchase Order Summary Amount 3 N[A"

4. Net Total of Change Orders o Purchase Ordars § NIA 7
5§, Total Cost of Construction (sum of lines 1 -4) $ 88,700

B, Verification of required approvals by other regulatory agéncies:
1. Dffice of Housing, Bulldings and Construttion :
a. Certificate of Ogcppancy  DATE:  ~~ e. Sprinkler Certificate DATE: ~

b. Plumbing Certificate DATE:_~~ . Boller Certifioats DATE: __~~1
¢. Electtioat Gerfificate: DATE: ___ ~~ g RangeHood Suppression =~ DATE:__ <~}
- d. Fire Alarm Certificate: DATE: __ ~~ __  h Other __ . DATE:__ ~~}
3. Natural Resources and- Environmental Protection Cablnet ‘
a. Sewage Disposal Certaﬁcate DATE! -~
b. Other ) DATE: =~
C. Closs Out: . ‘
1. Punch List Completad ' DATE: 8/31/2017 4. Owner Tralning on Systems  DATE: iad I
2. Record Drawings Completed DATE: 4/28/2018 5. Verification of Payrment of
3. Warranty & Guarantess : L Debts and Claims to Date ~ DATE: 11/30/20117
Information Provided DATE: 4/26/2018 6, Other - . DATE:  ~~].

To the best of our knowlatige ;c?_yglk_psgormed under this contract has been reviawed and Ecmnd to be substantially
somplate, aceording to th 88N /p clflcfions approved by ths Kenlucky Depaﬁment of Bducatfon,

RbT‘rt'iEh‘matHéyes & Assoclates, PLLC .

Enginesr: NIAY, A g — ' ] . DATE: _

Contractor:M #-{_-'C.-— o ‘ DATE: . /7.
CurrentSporis, LLC '

The Boons County Board of Education accepts this contract as baing camplete
sublast to the review of the Kentucky Departiment of Education

Py

Local anrd of Educaﬂon Designee , . DATE:

Architoct: __| y K - B e  DATE:$-0-'%

e\‘
=
(s

LOCAL BOARD ORDER MUST BE ON FILE WITH DISTRICT
Submit orié complete copy to KDE for each contract and purchase ordar summary, If uthized.

BG-4 Date: 4/26/2018

Board Order Date:

BG-4 Form - 2013 Page 10f 1, ‘ ' BG #17

-018




